Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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clam
knowledge
impersonate
gentleman
spirit

oven

tariff

rod

peach
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shorten
11 stockings
12 panther
13 rot

14 hypnosis
15 sleep

16 billiards
17 straw

18 wardrobe
19  willow

20 grouse

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

smell

axle

plank

eat
basketball
sit

raven
quotation
note
basket
mouse
bridge
quartet
wrinkle
dormouse
wind power
mud
palette
urinal

snow
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

dictionary
brush

hair
tractor
accelerator
candy
delay
pump
agent
lunch
jealousy
horse
surrealism
oxygen
student
crayfish
acid
iceberg
caterpillar

gazette

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

fence
neck
maze
behaviour
criminal
knife

load

fool
vulture
mystery
crumb
penicillin
put
blueberry
arrow
pay
tomato
winch
comma

bed

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 384cf264
Recall time: 40 min

dock
love

bear
knee

doll

gym
roots

cow
guide
plait

vest
permission
coffee
burr
elevator
lawyer
respirator
salmon
racket

beer



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

cone
hydrogen
dollar

tea
gammon
knot
pancake
gloss

nest

ricotta

chat

rice

officer
braiding
resign
streetlamp
grease
funeral
approbation

blasphemy

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

sing
hearing
administrator
reel
kitchen
hoax

park

chalk
griller
calm
pasture
window
watermark
diary
panel
statue
lollipop
facade

lioness

€gg
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

poppy
cavity
gravel
flamenco
bride
lobster
tablecloth
pudding
quote
exclude
mare
motorway
meeting
laurel
plate

cliff
ordeal
wine
stranger

behavior

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

ruby
privilege
cadet
employee
laptop
float
danger
book holder
candle
parcel
obelisk
hamburger
person

fez
wisdom
boat
mermaid
ball

clock

pen

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 384cf264

Recall time: 40 min

gorilla

film
machine
drum
earthworm
anger
entry
reactor
meatball
beaker
emu
captain
amphibious
lion
dilemma
leave
cement
pipe

forest

cabin
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Memo. time: 15 min

201 implement
202 cake

203 book

204 angel

205 wind

206 anthill
207 fir

208 cape

209 scorpion
210 decide
211 veranda
212 ship

213 onion

214 neuron
215 circle

216 tramp
217 orangutan
218 heel

219 soccer

220 capsule

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

fleet
shoelace
rudder
fever
president
ceiling
saxophone
religion
blade

hide
balloon
uranium
chip
beginning
regatta
pantomime
coin

grass
animal

money
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

racehorse
visit

chain
mercury
sandwich
calendar
communism
battery
lace
revolver
moan
pathway
crab
envelope
endurance
toaster
knit

falcon
ecstasy

reconsider

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

bamboo
nun

leaf

drone

car

insect

fur

franc

valve
follow
argument
thorn
tarmac
collect
quality
wheelchair
nightingale
shark
lemon

squirrel

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 384cf264
Recall time: 40 min

tailor

bath
flipper
wolf
bracelet
motorboat
charm
gauze
sadness
sofa
playgroup
serpent
trap

silver
collective
snack
anchor
oregano
forceps

explore
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

peace
jelly

doctor
floppy

CD

kayak

fan

resist
opposition
dehydrate
business
razor
cathedral
club
television
evolution
watermelon
thumb
frame

semicircle

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

buffalo
camel
diesel
twin

food
costume
binoculars
reason
discount
monk
castrate
killer
nappy
patch
dishwasher
send
parakeet
scale
friend

cash
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

skip
pepper
needle
decadence
cocoon
soccer player
oil

road

ewe
affection
cut
chocolate
flame

help

atom
centimetre
child

envy
ginger

carton

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

booklet
wildlife
flea
swimsuit
mulch
phlegm
cactus
appeal
hospital
choir
screw
checkers
graphite
language
robot
wheat
bowling
champion
pencil

march

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 384cf264
Recall time: 40 min

die

era
alphabet
document
octopus
wasp
textbook
ash
algae
field
warlock
bush

lid
blanket
fairy
gem
viscibility
delegate
dress

bureaucracy
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401 grid

402 clutch
403 case

404 sparkplug
405 syrup
406 barrel
407 launch
408 bite

409 cup

410 deer

411 magic
412 pour

413 ending
414 shawl
415 horoscope
416 tub

417 cinnamon
418 stomach
419 tricycle

420 mushroom
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Key: 384cf264
Recall time: 40 min



