

# Training 02 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 384cf264  
Recall time: 40 min

1 clam	21 smell	41 dictionary	61 fence	81 dock
2 knowledge	22 axle	42 brush	62 neck	82 love
3 impersonate	23 plank	43 hair	63 maze	83 bear
4 gentleman	24 eat	44 tractor	64 behaviour	84 knee
5 spirit	25 basketball	45 accelerator	65 criminal	85 doll
6 oven	26 sit	46 candy	66 knife	86 gym
7 tariff	27 raven	47 delay	67 load	87 roots
8 rod	28 quotation	48 pump	68 fool	88 cow
9 peach	29 note	49 agent	69 vulture	89 guide
10 shorten	30 basket	50 lunch	70 mystery	90 plait
11 stockings	31 mouse	51 jealousy	71 crumb	91 vest
12 panther	32 bridge	52 horse	72 penicillin	92 permission
13 rot	33 quartet	53 surrealism	73 put	93 coffee
14 hypnosis	34 wrinkle	54 oxygen	74 blueberry	94 burr
15 sleep	35 dormouse	55 student	75 arrow	95 elevator
16 billiards	36 wind power	56 crayfish	76 pay	96 lawyer
17 straw	37 mud	57 acid	77 tomato	97 respirator
18 wardrobe	38 palette	58 iceberg	78 winch	98 salmon
19 willow	39 urinal	59 caterpillar	79 comma	99 racket
20 grouse	40 snow	60 gazette	80 bed	100 beer

# Training 02 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 384cf264  
Recall time: 40 min

101	cone	121	sing	141	poppy	161	ruby	181	gorilla
102	hydrogen	122	hearing	142	cavity	162	privilege	182	film
103	dollar	123	administrator	143	gravel	163	cadet	183	machine
104	tea	124	reel	144	flamenco	164	employee	184	drum
105	gammon	125	kitchen	145	bride	165	laptop	185	earthworm
106	knot	126	hoax	146	lobster	166	float	186	anger
107	pancake	127	park	147	tablecloth	167	danger	187	entry
108	gloss	128	chalk	148	pudding	168	book holder	188	reactor
109	nest	129	griller	149	quote	169	candle	189	meatball
110	ricotta	130	calm	150	exclude	170	parcel	190	beaker
111	chat	131	pasture	151	mare	171	obelisk	191	emu
112	rice	132	window	152	motorway	172	hamburger	192	captain
113	officer	133	watermark	153	meeting	173	person	193	amphibious
114	braiding	134	diary	154	laurel	174	fez	194	lion
115	resign	135	panel	155	plate	175	wisdom	195	dilemma
116	streetlamp	136	statue	156	cliff	176	boat	196	leave
117	grease	137	lollipop	157	ordeal	177	mermaid	197	cement
118	funeral	138	facade	158	wine	178	ball	198	pipe
119	approbation	139	lioness	159	stranger	179	clock	199	forest
120	blasphemy	140	egg	160	behavior	180	pen	200	cabin

# Training 02 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 384cf264  
Recall time: 40 min

201	implement	221	fleet	241	racehorse	261	bamboo	281	tailor
202	cake	222	shoelace	242	visit	262	nun	282	bath
203	book	223	rudder	243	chain	263	leaf	283	flipper
204	angel	224	fever	244	mercury	264	drone	284	wolf
205	wind	225	president	245	sandwich	265	car	285	bracelet
206	anthill	226	ceiling	246	calendar	266	insect	286	motorboat
207	fir	227	saxophone	247	communism	267	fur	287	charm
208	cape	228	religion	248	battery	268	franc	288	gauze
209	scorpion	229	blade	249	lace	269	valve	289	sadness
210	decide	230	hide	250	revolver	270	follow	290	sofa
211	veranda	231	balloon	251	moan	271	argument	291	playgroup
212	ship	232	uranium	252	pathway	272	thorn	292	serpent
213	onion	233	chip	253	crab	273	tarmac	293	trap
214	neuron	234	beginning	254	envelope	274	collect	294	silver
215	circle	235	regatta	255	endurance	275	quality	295	collective
216	tramp	236	pantomime	256	toaster	276	wheelchair	296	snack
217	orangutan	237	coin	257	knit	277	nightingale	297	anchor
218	heel	238	grass	258	falcon	278	shark	298	oregano
219	soccer	239	animal	259	ecstasy	279	lemon	299	forceps
220	capsule	240	money	260	reconsider	280	squirrel	300	explore

# Training 02 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 384cf264  
Recall time: 40 min

301	peace	321	buffalo	341	skip	361	booklet	381	die
302	jelly	322	camel	342	pepper	362	wildlife	382	era
303	doctor	323	diesel	343	needle	363	flea	383	alphabet
304	floppy	324	twin	344	decadence	364	swimsuit	384	document
305	CD	325	food	345	cocoon	365	mulch	385	octopus
306	kayak	326	costume	346	soccer player	366	phlegm	386	wasp
307	fan	327	binoculars	347	oil	367	cactus	387	textbook
308	resist	328	reason	348	road	368	appeal	388	ash
309	opposition	329	discount	349	ewe	369	hospital	389	algae
310	dehydrate	330	monk	350	affection	370	choir	390	field
311	business	331	castrate	351	cut	371	screw	391	warlock
312	razor	332	killer	352	chocolate	372	checkers	392	bush
313	cathedral	333	nappy	353	flame	373	graphite	393	lid
314	club	334	patch	354	help	374	language	394	blanket
315	television	335	dishwasher	355	atom	375	robot	395	fairy
316	evolution	336	send	356	centimetre	376	wheat	396	gem
317	watermelon	337	parakeet	357	child	377	bowling	397	viscibility
318	thumb	338	scale	358	envy	378	champion	398	delegate
319	frame	339	friend	359	ginger	379	pencil	399	dress
320	semicircle	340	cash	360	carton	380	march	400	bureaucracy

## Training 02 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 384cf264  
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 grid
- 402 clutch
- 403 case
- 404 sparkplug
- 405 syrup
- 406 barrel
- 407 launch
- 408 bite
- 409 cup
- 410 deer
- 411 magic
- 412 pour
- 413 ending
- 414 shawl
- 415 horoscope
- 416 tub
- 417 cinnamon
- 418 stomach
- 419 tricycle
- 420 mushroom